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Bradley W. Small
Philip D. Speicher
Mark J. Stegman
Nathan Carl Lanter
Robert C. Nelson Jr.
Christopher B. Bortz
James E. Neville
Timothy S. Richards
Matthew C. Zittel
Gary C. Pinter
Robert P. Marcus
Jennifer A, Shaw
Erin M. Phillips

Jane Unsell

Frederick William Keck

J. Michael Weilmuenster

Mark B. Weinheimer

William L. Berry

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Nelson & Nelson Attorneys at Law PC
Nelson & Nelson Attorneys at Law PC
Neville Richards & Wuller LLC

Neville Richards & Wuller LLC

Neville Richards & Wuller LLC

Neville Richards & Wuller LLC
Swanson Martin & Bell LLP

The Gori Law Firm PC

The Shaw Law Group PC

Unsell Schattnik & Phillips PC

Unsell Schattnik & Phillips PC
Weilmuenster Keck & Brown PC
Weilmuenster Keck & Brown PC
Weinheimer Opel Law Firm

William Berry & Associates LLC

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Swansea

Belleville

Belleville

Swansea

Edwardsville

Edwardsville

Edwardsville

Wood River

Wood River

Belleville

Belleville

Glen Carbon

Collinsville

618.234.9800

618.234.9800

618.234.9800

618.277.4000

618.277.4000

618.277.0900

618.277.0900

618.277.0900

618.277.0900

618.655.3131

618.307.7451

618.655.0555

618.258.1800

618.258.1800

618.257.2222

618.257.2222

618.692.5111

618.344.0034

Banking; Bankrupt/Workout: Comm; Creditor Rights/Commercial Collect
Close/Private Held; Real Estate: Comm; Tax: Business; Tax: Indiv; Trust/Will/Estate
Close/Private Held; Corporate Finance; Tax: Individual

Personal Injury: General; Workers' Compensation

Personal Injury: General; Workers” Compensation

Ins/Ins Coverage/Reinsurance; Med-Mal Defense; Pl Defense: General

Med-Mal Def; Pl Def: General; Product Liab Def; Transportation Def; Tox Tort Def
Med-Mal Defense; Pl Defense: General; Products Liability Def; Toxic Torts Def

Pl Defense: General

Pl Defense: General; Products Liability Defense; Toxic Torts Defense

Personal Injury: General; Pl: Transportation; Pl PItf: Product Liability

Family

Personal Injury: General; Pl PItf: Product Liability; Workers' Compensation
Personal Injury: General; P1 PItf: Product Liability

Employment: Employee; Workers’ Compensation

Class Action/Mass Tort Pitf; Personal Injury: General; Pl: Professional Malpractice
Agriculture; Banking; Close/Private Held; Real Estate: Comm; Trust/Will/Estate

Ins/Ins Coverage/Reinsurance; Pl Defense: General; Workers' Comp; Work Comp Def

These EMERGING LAWYERS have been identified by their peers to be among the TOP LAWYERS in lllinois who are
age 40 or younger OR who have been admitted to the practice of law for 10 or fewer years.

David |. Cates

Ryan J. Mahoney

Corinne E. Mitchell

Jennifer C. Pitzer

Jason M. Gourley

Brendan M. Nester

Gregory C. Flatt

Sara A. Ingram

Kendra A. Wolters

Thomas Q. Keefe Il

Samantha S. Unsell

Colin C. Clark

Natalie Tai Lorenz

Melissa C. Meirink

Amy C. Randazzo

Chad J. Richter

Allyson N. Schwab

Rebecca K. Wohltman

Reed C. Nelson

Katherine L. Opel

Leading Lawyers-

Find a better lawyer, fasters

Cates Mahoney LLC

Cates Mahoney LLC

Clayborne & Wagner LLP

Clayborne & Wagner LLP

Donovan Rose Nester PC

Donovan Rose Nester PC

Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PG

Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC

Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC

Keefe Keefe & Unsell PC

Keefe Keefe & Unsell PC

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Nelson & Nelson Attorneys at Law PC

Weinheimer Opel Law Firm

Swansea

Swansea

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Edwardsville

Edwardsville

Edwardsville

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Glen Carbon

618.277.3644

618.277.3644

618.239.0187

618.239.0187

618.212.6500

618.212.6500

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.236.2221

618.236.2221

618.234.9800

618.234.9800

618.234.9800

618.234.9800

618.234.9800

618.234.9800

618.234.9800

618.277.4000

618.692.5111

Civ Rts/Constitution; Class Act/Mass Tort Pitf; Employ: Employee; Pl: General

Civ Rts/Constitution; Class Act/Mass Tort Pitf; Consumer Protect; Emp: Employee; Pl: Gen
Animal; PI Defense: General

Pl Defense: General

Med-Mal Defense; PI Defense: General; Products Liab Defense

Med-Mal Defense; PI Defense: General; Products Liab Defense; Work Comp Def
Toxic Torts Defense

PI Defense: General; Prof'| Malpractice Defense; Toxic Torts Defense

Agriculture; P Defense: General; Toxic Torts Defense

Criminal Defense: Felon/Misd; Personal Injury: General; PI: Professional Malpractice
Nursing Home Negligence; PI: General; Pl: Prof’| Malpractice; Pl PItf: Product Liab
Close/Private Held; Tax: Business; Tax: Individual; Trust/Will/Estate

Civil Appellate; Commercial Litigation; Employment: Mgmt

Commercial Litigation; Employment: Mgmt

Close/Private Held; Trust/Will/Estate

Commercial Litigation; Trust/Will/Estate

Close/Private Held; Trust/Will/Estate

Close/Private Held; Tax: Business; Tax: Individual; Trust/Will/Estate

Personal Injury: General; Workers’ Compensation

Association/Non-Profit; Close/Private Held; RE: Residential; Trust/Will/Estate

emerging lawyers-

on a fast track to the top™

A lawyer CANNOT buy the distinction of Leading or Emerging Lawyer. The distinction was earned by being among those lawyers most often recommended by their
peers. For a full description of our research process, a complete list of all Leading or Emerging Lawyers, and to view profiles of the lawyers listed on this page, go to

www.LeadingLawyers.com

A Division of Law Bulletin Media—est. 1854



