Bradley W. Small	Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd	Belleville	618.234.9800	Banking; Bankrupt/Workout: Comm; Creditor Rights/Commercial Collect
Philip D. Speicher	Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd	Belleville	618.234.9800	Close/Private Held; Real Estate: Comm; Tax: Business; Tax: Indiv; Trust/Will/Estate
Mark J. Stegman	Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd	Belleville	618.234.9800	Close/Private Held; Corporate Finance; Tax: Individual
Nathan Carl Lanter	Nelson & Nelson Attorneys at Law PC	Belleville	618.277.4000	Personal Injury: General; Workers' Compensation
Robert C. Nelson Jr.	Nelson & Nelson Attorneys at Law PC	Belleville	618.277.4000	Personal Injury: General; Workers' Compensation
Christopher B. Bortz	Neville Richards & Wuller LLC	Swansea	618.277.0900	Ins/Ins Coverage/Reinsurance; Med-Mal Defense; PI Defense: General
James E. Neville	Neville Richards & Wuller LLC	Belleville	618.277.0900	Med-Mal Def; PI Def: General; Product Liab Def; Transportation Def; Tox Tort Def
Timothy S. Richards	Neville Richards & Wuller LLC	Belleville	618.277.0900	Med-Mal Defense; PI Defense: General; Products Liability Def; Toxic Torts Def
Matthew C. Zittel	Neville Richards & Wuller LLC	Swansea	618.277.0900	PI Defense: General
Gary C. Pinter	Swanson Martin & Bell LLP	Edwardsville	618.655.3131	PI Defense: General; Products Liability Defense; Toxic Torts Defense
Robert P. Marcus	The Gori Law Firm PC	Edwardsville	618.307.7451	Personal Injury: General; PI: Transportation; PI Pltf: Product Liability
Jennifer A. Shaw	The Shaw Law Group PC	Edwardsville	618.655.0555	Family
Erin M. Phillips	Unsell Schattnik & Phillips PC	Wood River	618.258.1800	Personal Injury: General; PI PItf: Product Liability; Workers' Compensation
Jane Unsell	Unsell Schattnik & Phillips PC	Wood River	618.258.1800	Personal Injury: General; PI Pltf: Product Liability
Frederick William Keck	Weilmuenster Keck & Brown PC	Belleville	618.257.2222	Employment: Employee; Workers' Compensation
J. Michael Weilmuenster	Weilmuenster Keck & Brown PC	Belleville	618.257.2222	Class Action/Mass Tort Pltf; Personal Injury: General; Pl: Professional Malpractice
Mark B. Weinheimer	Weinheimer Opel Law Firm	Glen Carbon	618.692.5111	Agriculture; Banking; Close/Private Held; Real Estate: Comm; Trust/Will/Estate
William L. Berry	William Berry & Associates LLC	Collinsville	618.344.0034	Ins/Ins Coverage/Reinsurance; PI Defense: General; Workers' Comp; Work Comp Def

## These EMERGING LAWYERS have been identified by their peers to be among the TOP LAWYERS in Illinois who are age 40 or younger OR who have been admitted to the practice of law for 10 or fewer years.

David I. Cates	Cates Mahoney LLC	Swansea	618.277.3644	Civ Rts/Constitution; Class Act/Mass Tort Pltf; Employ: Employee; Pl: General
Ryan J. Mahoney	Cates Mahoney LLC	Swansea	618.277.3644	Civ Rts/Constitution; Class Act/Mass Tort Pltf; Consumer Protect; Emp: Employee; Pl: Gen
Corinne E. Mitchell	Clayborne & Wagner LLP	Belleville	618.239.0187	Animal; PI Defense: General
Jennifer C. Pitzer	Clayborne & Wagner LLP	Belleville	618.239.0187	PI Defense: General
Jason M. Gourley	Donovan Rose Nester PC	Belleville	618.212.6500	Med-Mal Defense; PI Defense: General; Products Liab Defense
Brendan M. Nester	Donovan Rose Nester PC	Belleville	618.212.6500	Med-Mal Defense; PI Defense: General; Products Liab Defense; Work Comp Def
Gregory C. Flatt	Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC	Edwardsville	618.656.4646	Toxic Torts Defense
Sara A. Ingram	Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC	Edwardsville	618.656.4646	PI Defense: General; Prof'l Malpractice Defense; Toxic Torts Defense
Kendra A. Wolters	Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC	Edwardsville	618.656.4646	Agriculture; PI Defense: General; Toxic Torts Defense
Thomas Q. Keefe III	Keefe Keefe & Unsell PC	Belleville	618.236.2221	Criminal Defense: Felon/Misd; Personal Injury: General; Pl: Professional Malpractice
Samantha S. Unsell	Keefe Keefe & Unsell PC	Belleville	618.236.2221	Nursing Home Negligence; PI: General; PI: Prof'l Malpractice; PI Pltf: Product Liab
Colin C. Clark	Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd	Belleville	618.234.9800	Close/Private Held; Tax: Business; Tax: Individual; Trust/Will/Estate
Natalie Tai Lorenz	Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd	Belleville	618.234.9800	Civil Appellate; Commercial Litigation; Employment: Mgmt
Melissa C. Meirink	Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd	Belleville	618.234.9800	Commercial Litigation; Employment: Mgmt
Amy C. Randazzo	Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd	Belleville	618.234.9800	Close/Private Held; Trust/Will/Estate
Chad J. Richter	Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd	Belleville	618.234.9800	Commercial Litigation; Trust/Will/Estate
Allyson N. Schwab	Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd	Belleville	618.234.9800	Close/Private Held; Trust/Will/Estate
Rebecca K. Wohltman	Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd	Belleville	618.234.9800	Close/Private Held; Tax: Business; Tax: Individual; Trust/Will/Estate
Reed C. Nelson	Nelson & Nelson Attorneys at Law PC	Belleville	618.277.4000	Personal Injury: General; Workers' Compensation
Katherine L. Opel	Weinheimer Opel Law Firm	Glen Carbon	618.692.5111	Association/Non-Profit; Close/Private Held; RE: Residential; Trust/Will/Estate



